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Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 3 Skipped: 0

The course had
clearly defi...

Stated goals
were met.

Content and
pacing were...

There was
ample...

Written
materials we...

The physical
facilities w...
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly N/A Total Weighted
Agree Disagree Average

The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%

1 2 0 0 0 3
Stated goals were met. 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 3 0 0 0 3
Content and pacing were appropriate. 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 3 0 0 0 3
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
participants. 1 2 0 0 0 3
Written materials were relevant and useful. 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 3 0 0 0 3
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 33.33% 33.33% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%

1 1 1 0 0 3

Q2 How will you apply the course content to
your current job assignment? (skip if not
applicable)
Answered: 2 Skipped: 1
Responses Date
There were several resources | plan to look into regarding migrant students from Mexico that | feel will be helpful to 6/3/2016 3:17 PM

our school and families.
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Many of the sessions | attended were helpful for the programming that | oversee.

The course was
well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

The instructor
managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...

Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE

INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 3 Skipped: 0

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4

Strongly Agree Disagree = Strongly

Agree Disagree
The course was well organized and prepared. 33.33% 66.67% 0.00%
1 2 0
The instructor used effective teaching strategies. 33.33% 66.67% 0.00%
1 2 0
The instructor managed the learning environment 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
effectively. 0 3 0
The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject. 33.33% 66.67% 0.00%
1 2 0

Responses

There are no responses.

Q4 Questions or comments

Answered: 0 Skipped: 3
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0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0
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1.8 2
N/A Total
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0 3
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